
C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 GENECAND Gislain 26 40 25 30 30 25 33 32 25 18 6 30 320

2 MIDY Matthieu 0 0 40 18 40 42 23 40 0 0 45 42 290

3 DOUSSE Arnaud 25 30 19 42 28 8 40 21 30 1 25 21 290

4 LEBRETON Maxime 5 21 0 0 12 5 0 0 25 27 30 25 150

5 VAGLIO GIORS Christian 40 25 1 25 16 21 16 4 0 0 1 0 149

6 MONTEIRO Benjamin 1 1 10 10 18 1 14 1 18 40 16 18 148

NELSON 16 18 0 0 21 25 10 0 16 21 21 0 148

8 CHAPPRON Fabien 10 8 12 8 10 10 1 16 21 16 14 4 130

9 CASTILLOU Axel 0 0 0 0 1 0 25 25 45 30 0 0 126

10 SANJUAN Augustin 18 12 32 16 0 12 18 1 5 6 0 0 120

11 CILIAN Arsène 8 16 5 1 6 16 12 18 10 14 1 12 119

12 BAUDART Jean-Pierre 4 14 1 14 8 14 0 0 12 6 18 14 105

13 BOUQUET Loïc 14 10 14 6 14 18 3 8 1 0 0 0 88

14 DIONISOTTI Jean 0 0 18 12 0 0 0 0 1 10 12 10 63

15 SMITH Darwin 0 0 0 0 32 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

16 KOZYREFF Michel 2 5 3 1 3 6 8 10 1 8 1 6 54

17 ANCENAY Guillaume 1 1 1 1 5 12 0 0 6 5 10 8 50

18 DERIDDER Christian 1 1 2 2 4 4 6 10 5 1 8 5 49

19 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 3 3 3 3 25

THETIOT Claude 12 1 8 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 25

21 DUPONT Michel 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 5 4 3 1 1 24

22 DESSY Pierre 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 0 0 22

23 D'AUBREBY Rémy 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 12 0 0 18

24 BOISSIERE Thierry 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 3 0 0 2 2 16

MIRONNEAU Maxime 1 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

26 D'AUBREBY Patrick 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 14

27 ABADIE Tanguy 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 12

28 WEISS Patrick 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 1 11

29 SIMON Alain 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 9

30 COMTE Jean-François 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 8

31 JANIN Daniel 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 6
32 ROUGEMONT Pierre-Yves 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

pilote
Dijon Nogaro

Classements du Trophée Formule Ford Kent 2024 

Scratch

Charade

Barème : 40,30,25,21,18,16,14,12,10,8,6,5,4,3,2,1,….1      Pole : 3              RdT : 2

Magny Spa VdV
Totpos



C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 NELSON 17 23 0 0 24 25 19 0 22 24 24 0 178

2 BAUDART Jean-Pierre 9 16 8 16 13 16 0 0 15 10 18 21 142

3 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 2 2 6 4 8 8 10 17 7 7 5 9 85

4 DIONISOTTI Jean 0 0 18 13 0 0 0 0 2 14 13 14 74

5 WEISS Patrick 4 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 6 5 34

6 COMTE Jean-François 1 3 0 0 6 6 0 0 5 3 2 4 30
7 DUPONT Michel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 9

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 CHAPPRON Fabien 12 13 15 18 14 12 3 22 24 22 21 7 183

2 BOUQUET Loïc 21 19 21 12 21 23 9 9 1 0 0 0 136

3 DERIDDER Christian 5 4 4 7 8 6 12 14 8 5 11 9 93

4 KOZYREFF Michel 6 8 5 1 6 8 17 11 1 12 5 12 92

5 ANCENAY Guillaume 1 1 1 1 9 15 0 0 10 9 14 18 79

6 BOISSIERE Thierry 3 5 2 4 3 5 5 5 0 0 7 6 45

7 THETIOT Claude 15 1 11 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 35

8 MIRONNEAU Maxime 4 7 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

9 DUPONT Michel 2 3 6 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 24

10 ABADIE Tanguy 1 2 1 1 5 1 0 0 5 7 0 0 23

11 JANIN Daniel 0 0 1 2 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 16
12 CHAPUIS Franck 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 DOUSSE Arnaud 20 22 13 30 18 8 30 15 22 1 18 15 212

2 MIDY Matthieu 0 0 30 14 30 30 15 30 0 0 30 30 209

3 GENECAND Gislain 17 30 18 22 0 0 22 22 0 0 7 22 160

4 MONTEIRO Benjamin 1 1 9 8 14 1 9 1 14 30 13 13 114

5 VAGLIO GIORS Christian 30 18 1 18 12 17 11 4 0 0 2 0 113

6 LEBRETON Maxime 4 15 0 0 9 4 0 0 18 18 22 18 108

7 CILIAN Arsène 8 12 5 3 5 13 7 13 9 11 3 8 97

8 CASTILLOU Axel 0 0 0 0 1 0 18 18 30 22 0 0 89

9 SANJUAN Augustin 14 9 22 12 0 0 13 1 0 0 0 0 71

10 SMITH Darwin 0 0 0 0 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

11 DESSY Pierre 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14 0 0 20

12 D'AUBREBY Rémy 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 9 0 0 18

13 D'AUBREBY Patrick 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 14

14 SIMON Alain 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 10

ROUGEMONT Pierre-Yves 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Barème : 15,10,8,6,5,4,3,2,1…1   + bonus  scratch 15,12,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1,1,1,1,0

pre-90     (1982-1989)

GHI     (1967-1981)

pos pilote
Dijon Charade Magny Spa VdV

Tot
Nogaro

Catégories

Spa VdV
Tot

pre-93      (1990-1992)

pos pilote
Dijon Charade Magny Nogaro

Spa VdV
Totpos pilote

Dijon Charade Magny Nogaro


